
FEDERACIO CATALANA DE GOLF Fecha Listado: 18/11/2021
Hora Listado: 12:33:58

4A COPA CAT. AVIS/PARES-FILLS 2021 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: VALLROMANAS) FECHA: 20/11/2021  CODIGO: CB0821915

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

TEE: 1
____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(01) 08:30 GARCIA ECHEVARRIETA, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA  TEROL, ADRIANA

URIACH MONTORO, ENRIQUE
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(02) 08:39 PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU
PEREZ CASTAÑO, HUGO

TREPAT UGUINA, ANNA
TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(03) 08:48 TERUEL ROCA, POL
TERUEL SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL

PIÑEIRO GOMEZ, JULIA
GOMEZ SOSA, MARIA EMILIA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(04) 08:57 FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR
FUSTER ORTEGA-MONASTERIO, SALV

RICHARDSON OLIVER, DYLAN
ROBERT RICHARDSON, PHILLIP____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(05) 09:06 JULIA NUÑEZ, SERGIO
JULIA COMAS, JON

CAROT OLIVERAS, JORDI
CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(06) 09:15 MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ

FARRE SURIA, ROMAN
FARRE ARIÑO, JAN____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(07) 09:24 WARD , GRAHAM
WARD , SAMUEL

FROUCHTMAN LANG, CRISTINA
PARELLADA FROUCHTMAN, ALEX

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(08) 09:33 ROJAS ALMUZARA, JORDI
ROJAS SAURA, GERARD

BARRADO FABREGAS, ALEJANDRO
BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(09) 09:42 PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARIA
KAMENEVA , IRINA

ROVIRA  CORBERA , LUCAS
CORBERA MUNNE, MARTA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(10) 09:51 BOFILL BATLLE, LOURDES
SOLER BOFILL, ANNA

ALOS PLA, SERGI
ALOS MARTINEZ, ALBA____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(11) 10:00 GASPAR MARTINEZ, MARIO
GASPAR PUJADAS, MARIO

CALABRO ROCCO, ANGELO
CALABRO PEÑAFIEL, DANIELA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(12) 10:09 VALDES CASTILLON, ALBERT
VALDES CASAS, JOSE CARLOS

TAMARIT TORRELLA, FRANCISCO JA
TAMARIT DALMASES, ALEIX____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(13) 10:18 SANCHO MOLINA, FRANCISCO
MAÑA AGUDELO, SERGI

ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL
ARTIGAS TOWLE, MARTI

___________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________



FEDERACIO CATALANA DE GOLF Fecha Listado: 18/11/2021
Hora Listado: 12:33:58

4A COPA CAT. AVIS/PARES-FILLS 2021 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: VALLROMANAS) FECHA: 20/11/2021  CODIGO: CB0821915

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

TEE: 10

(14) 08:35 KNUTH MARTEN, JORGE
KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO

ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC
ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(15) 08:44 SASDELLI , LUCA
SASDELLI , MATTEO

MAÑER VILA, SITO
MAÑER PARDINA, NIL____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(16) 08:53 GALLARDO GEA, ALFONSO
GALLARDO PICHER, IRIA

SEGOVIA RAMIREZ, ANTONIO
SEGOVIA MURIEL, SERGIO

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(17) 09:02 SANCHEZ ROCA, DAVID
RODRIGUES PINHEIRO, MIGUEL ANG

SAURET BONINO, CARLOS
SAURET VILADOMIU, LUCAS____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(18) 09:11 MONTOLIO REYES, DANIELA
MONTOLIO GIL, MARC

BOFARULL BALLESTE, MARC
BOFARULL GARCIA, JORDI

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(19) 09:20 ANDRES AZNAR, ALBERT
ANDRES CANAL, PAU

NUÑEZ BELMONTE, ANDREA
NUÑEZ ARQUER, FEDERICO____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(20) 09:29 GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX

CORBERA MUNNE, MACARENA
DURAN CORBERA, MACARENA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(21) 09:38 HERNANDEZ  VIVANCOS, JOSE
HERNANDEZ ROMERA, MARC

IZQUIERDO NUÑEZ, RAMON
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(22) 09:47 LEMBERG , LORENZ
LEMBERG , VOLKER

BERTRAN PASSI, JOSEP
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, MARTA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(23) 09:56 MATTILA , PEKKA
HAVERSEN MARTINEZ, PAUL

ARMENTERAS OSES, PABLO
ARMENTERAS MARSAL, JOSE____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(24) 10:05 GARRIGA ROCA, ANA
FIGULS GARRIGA, LAIA

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOTA
GARCIA DUCH, PILAR

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(25) 10:14 GARCIA GABARRO, PABLO
GARCIA FERRER, PABLO

DEL VAS FUENTES, MIGUEL ANGEL
DEL VAS MENDOZA, MIGUEL ANGEL____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(26) 10:23 ESQUIVEL  FLORES, FRANCISCO JO
ESQUIVEL LUQUE, DIEGO

BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN
BELTRAN NOLLA, JOHN___________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________
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4A COPA CAT. AVIS/PARES-FILLS 2021 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: VALLROMANAS) FECHA: 20/11/2021  CODIGO: CB0821915

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC 10 08:35
ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU 10 08:35
ALOS MARTINEZ, ALBA 1 09:51
ALOS PLA, SERGI 1 09:51
ANDRES AZNAR, ALBERT 10 09:20
ANDRES CANAL, PAU 10 09:20
ARMENTERAS MARSAL, JOSE 10 09:56
ARMENTERAS OSES, PABLO 10 09:56
ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL 1 10:18
ARTIGAS TOWLE, MARTI 1 10:18
BARRADO FABREGAS, ALEJANDRO 1 09:33
BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO 1 09:33
BELTRAN NOLLA, JOHN 10 10:23
BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 10 10:23
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, MARTA 10 09:47
BERTRAN PASSI, JOSEP 10 09:47
BOFARULL BALLESTE, MARC 10 09:11
BOFARULL GARCIA, JORDI 10 09:11
BOFILL BATLLE, LOURDES 1 09:51
CALABRO PEÑAFIEL, DANIELA 1 10:00
CALABRO ROCCO, ANGELO 1 10:00
CAROT OLIVERAS, JORDI 1 09:06
CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER 1 09:06
CORBERA MUNNE, MACARENA 10 09:29
CORBERA MUNNE, MARTA 1 09:42
DEL VAS FUENTES, MIGUEL ANGEL 10 10:14
DEL VAS MENDOZA, MIGUEL ANGEL 10 10:14
DURAN CORBERA, MACARENA 10 09:29
ESQUIVEL  FLORES, FRANCISCO JO 10 10:23
ESQUIVEL LUQUE, DIEGO 10 10:23
FARRE ARIÑO, JAN 1 09:15
FARRE SURIA, ROMAN 1 09:15
FIGULS GARRIGA, LAIA 10 10:05
FROUCHTMAN LANG, CRISTINA 1 09:24
FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR 1 08:57
FUSTER ORTEGA-MONASTERIO, SALV 1 08:57
GALLARDO GEA, ALFONSO 10 08:53
GALLARDO PICHER, IRIA 10 08:53
GARCIA  TEROL, ADRIANA 1 08:30
GARCIA DUCH, PILAR 10 10:05
GARCIA ECHEVARRIETA, ALEJANDRO 1 08:30
GARCIA FERRER, PABLO 10 10:14
GARCIA GABARRO, PABLO 10 10:14
GARRIGA ROCA, ANA 10 10:05
GASPAR MARTINEZ, MARIO 1 10:00
GASPAR PUJADAS, MARIO 1 10:00
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX 10 09:29
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER 10 09:29
GOMEZ SOSA, MARIA EMILIA 1 08:48
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOTA 10 10:05
HAVERSEN MARTINEZ, PAUL 10 09:56
HERNANDEZ  VIVANCOS, JOSE 10 09:38
HERNANDEZ ROMERA, MARC 10 09:38
IZQUIERDO NUÑEZ, RAMON 10 09:38
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO 10 09:38
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4A COPA CAT. AVIS/PARES-FILLS 2021 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: VALLROMANAS) FECHA: 20/11/2021  CODIGO: CB0821915

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

JULIA COMAS, JON 1 09:06
JULIA NUÑEZ, SERGIO 1 09:06
KAMENEVA , IRINA 1 09:42
KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO 10 08:35
KNUTH MARTEN, JORGE 10 08:35
LEMBERG , LORENZ 10 09:47
LEMBERG , VOLKER 10 09:47
MAÑA AGUDELO, SERGI 1 10:18
MAÑER PARDINA, NIL 10 08:44
MAÑER VILA, SITO 10 08:44
MATTILA , PEKKA 10 09:56
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ 1 09:15
MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ 1 09:15
MONTOLIO GIL, MARC 10 09:11
MONTOLIO REYES, DANIELA 10 09:11
NUÑEZ ARQUER, FEDERICO 10 09:20
NUÑEZ BELMONTE, ANDREA 10 09:20
PARELLADA FROUCHTMAN, ALEX 1 09:24
PEREZ CASTAÑO, HUGO 1 08:39
PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU 1 08:39
PIÑEIRO GOMEZ, JULIA 1 08:48
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARIA 1 09:42
RICHARDSON OLIVER, DYLAN 1 08:57
ROBERT RICHARDSON, PHILLIP 1 08:57
RODRIGUES PINHEIRO, MIGUEL ANG 10 09:02
ROJAS ALMUZARA, JORDI 1 09:33
ROJAS SAURA, GERARD 1 09:33
ROVIRA  CORBERA , LUCAS 1 09:42
SANCHEZ ROCA, DAVID 10 09:02
SANCHO MOLINA, FRANCISCO 1 10:18
SASDELLI , LUCA 10 08:44
SASDELLI , MATTEO 10 08:44
SAURET BONINO, CARLOS 10 09:02
SAURET VILADOMIU, LUCAS 10 09:02
SEGOVIA MURIEL, SERGIO 10 08:53
SEGOVIA RAMIREZ, ANTONIO 10 08:53
SOLER BOFILL, ANNA 1 09:51
TAMARIT DALMASES, ALEIX 1 10:09
TAMARIT TORRELLA, FRANCISCO JA 1 10:09
TERUEL ROCA, POL 1 08:48
TERUEL SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL 1 08:48
TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS 1 08:39
TREPAT UGUINA, ANNA 1 08:39
URIACH MONTORO, ENRIQUE 1 08:30
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE 1 08:30
VALDES CASAS, JOSE CARLOS 1 10:09
VALDES CASTILLON, ALBERT 1 10:09
WARD , GRAHAM 1 09:24
WARD , SAMUEL 1 09:24
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4A COPA CAT. AVIS-PARES-FILLS 2021 9H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: VALLROMANAS) FECHA: 20/11/2021  CODIGO: CB08219HO

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 13:00 GIRO DE LA IGLESIA, MANUEL
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL

BERNET BERNADO, CARLES
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, J_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 13:09 ARQUERO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA
RIBAS ARQUERO, MAX

VILADOMIU MANGRANE, ALBERT
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 13:18 LAGE VILELLA, IONA
LAGE HUERTAS, JOSE

MALDONADO ROSAL, LUIS
MALDONADO DIAZ-ANGEL, JAVIER_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 13:27 CAPELLA FERNANDEZ, JOSEP
CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT_______________________________________________________________________________

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.



FEDERACIO CATALANA DE GOLF Fecha Listado: 18/11/2021
Hora Listado: 12:50:31

4A COPA CAT. AVIS-PARES-FILLS 2021 9H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: VALLROMANAS) FECHA: 20/11/2021  CODIGO: CB08219HO

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

ARQUERO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 1 13:09
BERNET BERNADO, CARLES 1 13:00
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, J 1 13:00
CAPELLA FERNANDEZ, JOSEP 1 13:27
CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT 1 13:27
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL 1 13:00
GIRO DE LA IGLESIA, MANUEL 1 13:00
LAGE HUERTAS, JOSE 1 13:18
LAGE VILELLA, IONA 1 13:18
MALDONADO DIAZ-ANGEL, JAVIER 1 13:18
MALDONADO ROSAL, LUIS 1 13:18
RIBAS ARQUERO, MAX 1 13:09
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER 1 13:09
VILADOMIU MANGRANE, ALBERT 1 13:09
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